Standard Results

2/18/2017

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Rumor 48.44  2.952
16001 Baxter 67.41 2121

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Lizzie 51.81 2.953
20002 Boogie 56.22 2.721
20003 Ide --

o O | 3

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 77 sec
w T
1 0
0 0
SCT 73 sec
w T
0 0
0 1
1 0

E
0

1

F

0
0
0

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 95 1
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67

E Score Place
0 95 1
0 95 2
1 NQ



Standard Results

2/18/2017

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Clark 64.21 2.305
16204 Dazzy 65.48 2.260

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 May 55.63 2.750
20202 Grace 42.94 3.563

Novice B - Regular

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
2 1 0 2 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 100
1 0 1 0 0 90

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place



Standard Results

2/18/2017

12 inches

Armband
12401

16 inches

Armband
16202
16402

20 inches

Armband
20403
20401
20204

Yardage: 156 yds

Call Name Time yps
Neo 74.81 2.085

Yardage: 161 yds

Call Name Time yps
Bonnie 55.13 2.920
Wilber 65.31 2.465

Yardage: 166 yds

Call Name Time yps
Cinch 51.91 3.198
Mandy 62.76 2.645
Gil 47.13 3.522

=, O O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 71 sec

w T

3 1
SCT 69 sec

w T

0 0

0 0
SCT 68 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

E
1

E
0

0

F

0
0
2

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67
£ Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/18/2017

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24201 Cory -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

2/18/2017

8inches

Armband
8602

12 inches

Armband
12601

16 inches

Armband
16401
16601
16603
16604
16605

Call Name

Jordy

Call Name

Nori

Call Name
Giorgio
Fame
Tootsie Pop
Kindle
Redi

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

169 yds
Time yps
64.80 2.608

169 yds
Time yps

174 yds
Time yps
65.16 2.670
62.10 2.802
44,99 3.868
53.57 3.248
52.77 3.297

P N O W N|T

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 1 1

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F

P N O O B
O O O o o

0
0
1
0
0

[

O O O O om

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 5

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excellent - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/2017

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20602 Toddy 46.69 3.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Leo 67.63 2.632 0 4 0 3 0 NQ
20604 Emmie -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Remi 62.22 2.861 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Rigby 64.71 2.751 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Cassidy 48.16 3.696 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

2/18/2017
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
8809 George 56.38 2.998 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Zach 64.31 2.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Haley 45.08 3.749 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Brio 5415 3.121 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
12802 Tag 42,54  3.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Jett Racer 44.67 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Tater Tot 50.57 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Abby 56.32 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Brumby 57.53 2.938 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Major 58.57 2.885 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper 49.95 3.383 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Bella - 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
12807 Izzy 60.29 2.803 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Brava 66.75 2.532 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 ZizZiZ 61.38 2.753 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 49.80 3.394 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Shani - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/2017

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
16813 Pica 45.72 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Cricket 50.28 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16802 Emily 55.60 3.129 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Eddie 58.14 2.993 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Caleb 42.76  4.069 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Rio 64.23 2.709 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Huey 46.69 3.727 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter 47.37 3.673 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Craze 52.61 3.307 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 17 NQs 24 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:;urseTFauILs E Score Place
20846 Primo 38.44 4631 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Misty 40.38 4.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Trip 4243 4.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Rascal 43.30 4.111 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

2/18/2017

20809
20844
20804
20803
20845
20819
20802
20849
20851
20835
20832
20810
20813
20601
20607
20801
20806
20808
20812
20814
20816
20818
20824
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20833

Spur
Bolt
Lacy
Blade
Kitt
Cookie
lzzy

Pip
Hana
Amber
Beatle
Fable
MarJus
Saban
Penny
Dune
Rush
Bing
Abbey
Kruz
Katy Muppet
Ripley
Bailey
Savanna
Marco
Tease
Reacher
Dexter
Meeka
Becky

Brio

45.31
45.38
45.53
45.86
46.01
46.80
48.27
48.46
49.81
50.17
51.47
51.77
54.18
69.55
61.39
46.70
38.54
43.59
45.37
44.00
45.41
53.07
56.26
57.94
55.14
60.83
61.67
49.71
45.30
51.65
61.47

3.928
3.922
3.910
3.881
3.869
3.803
3.688
3.673
3.574
3.548
3.458
3.438
3.285
2.559
2.899
3.812
4.619
4.084
3.923
4.045
3.920
3.354
3.164
3.072
3.228
2.926
2.886
3.581
3.929
3.446
2.896
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/2017

20834 Vader 53.84 3.306 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Solo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20837 Egan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Willow -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20847 Jagger 36.47 4.881 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Cliff 64.09 2.777 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Roman - - -~ -~ - = ABS
20811 Ginger -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\a\cl)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24801 Gabby 4257 4.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Vince 45.15 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Autie 46.66 3.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Jag 49.07 3.627 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Nanuk 49.86 3.570 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Brie 59.22  3.006 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Effen 3710 4.798 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Airee 50.59 3.518 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/18/2017
4inches Yardage: 143 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4201 Walter 68.67 2.082
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12201 Morti 60.38 2.451
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16206 Clyde 53.54 2.858
16205 Bodie 58.60 2.611

SCT 87 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2



Standard Results

2/18/2017
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20206 Duke 58.21 2.628
20210 Dessa

SCT 80 sec

w
0

-
0

Course Faults

E
1

Qs 0

Novice - Preferred

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

2/18/2017

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Danny 66.26 2.354

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16403 Breezy 47.40 3.502

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 2

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

2/18/2017
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8403 Maudie 73.66 2.294
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16606 Tyrion 70.44 2527
16607 Fuze 46.04 3.866

0
2

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults

W T F E Score Place

1 0 0 0 NQ

4 0 3 0

NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/18/2017

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs1 NQ@s5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8815 Koda 60.08 2.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Cosmo 4757 3.553 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Marley 63.51 2.661 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Mac 61.93 2.729 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Bode 59.06 2.861 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Metro -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12819 Stetson 53.28 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Robbie 52.26 3.330 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Snickers 71.87 2421 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

16819 Mesa 50.16 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

2/18/2017

16828
16818
16820
16821
16822
16824
16825
16827
16829

20.inches

Armband
20854
20856
20852
20855

Maddy
SoBe
Edge
Elle Mae
Lily
Slider
Ink

Kiwi

Eli

Call Name

Rango
Trudi
Ace

Peyton

Yardage:

53.52 3.326
49.28 3.612
42.70 4.169
60.02 2.966
56.89 3.129
45.84 3.883
178 yds
Time yps
39.48 4.509
56.58 3.146

o O »p O O +» O O
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o O b O O+ B+~ O

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1

R O B O O O O O

L O O m

Master - Preferred

100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/18/2017

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Rumor 2430 4.115 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Baxter 27.91 3.583 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Boogie 30.75 3.415 0 0 1 0 NQ

20003 Ide 25.66 4.092 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/18/2017

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Dazzy 31.70 3.249 1 0 0 0 95 1

16203 Clark 47.49 2.169 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Easton 18.63 5.636 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Gil 23.42 4.483 1 0 0 0 95 2
20201 May 29.22 3.593 1 0 0 0 95 3
24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place

24202 Gavin 56.14 1.870 3 4 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/18/2017

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Neo 31.19 4.040 3 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16202 Bonnie 66.61 1.967 2 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Wilber 46.16 2.838 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQ@s4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
20403 Cinch 31.08 4.376 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Lizzie 33.45 4.066 1 0 2 0 NQ
20202 Grace 34.97 3.889 1 2 0 0 NQ
20401 Mandy 50.80 2.677 3 2 2 0 NQ
20602 Toddy 25.79 5.273 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/18/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8602 Jordy

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12601 Nori

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16601 Fame
16401 Giorgio
16604 Kindle
16605 Redi

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

139 yds
Time yps
38.86 3.577

139 yds
Time yps
62.18 2.235

144 yds
Time yps
34.32 4.196
36.76 3.917
28.48 5.056
31.97 4.504

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
3 2 2 0 NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/2017

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20609 Cassidy 29.53 5.012 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Leo 43.68 3.388 1 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Remi 29.42 5.031 2 1 4 0 NQ
20606 Rigby 26.24 5.640 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2017

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Haley 28.01 4.963 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 George 37.07 3.750 0 0 0 0 100 2

8807 Brio 32.87 4.229 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
12802 Tag 28.22 4.926 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Shani 29.25 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Bella 29.44 4721 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Jett Racer 2947 4.717 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Mini Cooper 31.52 4.410 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZizZiz 3431 4.051 0 0 0 0 100
12807 lzzy 35.90 3.872 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abby 37.79 3.678 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Brumby 39.55 3.515 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Tater Tot 32.33  4.299 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Brava 36.79 3.778 2 2 2 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2017

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 5 NQ@sb5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16603 Tootsie Pop 27.07 5.320 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Pica 30.43 4.732 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Cricket 31.28 4.604 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Eddie 34.60 4.162 0 0 0 0 100 4

16812 Rio 40.83 3.527 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Emily 30.76 4.681 0O 1 1 o© NQ
16811 Caleb 30.52 4.718 1 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Huey 32.23 4.468 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Jitter 2790 5.161 1 1 2 0 NQ
16816 Craze 29.13 4.943 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 23 NQs 19 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20807 Misty 24.68 5.997 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Meeka 2555 5.793 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Trip 26.03 5.686 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

2/18/2017

20845
20819
20803
20809
20836
20848
20808
20801
20802
20825
20816
20824
20832
20849
20810
20826
20827
20851
20813
20833
20601
20604
20607
20804
20806
20812
20814
20818
20828
20829
20831

Kitt
Cookie
Blade
Spur
Solo
Rascal
Bing
Dune
lzzy
Savanna
Katy Muppet
Bailey
Beatle
Pip
Fable
Marco
Tease
Hana
MarJus
Brio
Saban
Emmie
Penny
Lacy
Rush
Abbey
Kruz
Ripley
Reacher
Dexter

Becky

27.33
27.43
28.63
28.64
28.95
29.05
29.47
29.69
30.26
31.70
31.97
32.40
32.58
32.92
33.52
33.52
34.37
34.78
36.30
36.46
39.38
32.91
34.62
34.72
26.53
24.65
30.95
30.84
36.72
25.47
37.66

5.415
5.396
5.169
5.168
5.112
5.095
5.022
4.985
4.891
4.669
4.629
4.568
4.543
4.496
4.415
4.415
4.306
4.255
4.077
4.059
3.758
4.497
4.275
4.263
5.579
6.004
4.782
4.799
4.031
5.811
3.930
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/2017

20834 Vader -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Amber 29.35 5.043 1 1 2 0 NQ
20837 Egan 31.36 4.719 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Willow 37.74 3.922 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Bolt 33.66 4.397 1 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Primo 29.59 5.002 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Jagger -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Cliff 43.64 3.391 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20811 Ginger -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 7 NQs1 %Q 88
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
24808 Effen 2443 6.058 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Vince 30.49 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Nanuk 32.12 4.608 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Jag 32.60 4.540 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Autie 32.78 4.515 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Brie 33.85 4.372 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Airee 3598 4.113 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Gabby 28.71 5.155 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/18/2017

4 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Walter 35.25 2.837 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12201 Morti 26.82 3.840 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16207 Java 20.47 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Clyde 29.36 3.576 0 0 0 0 100 2
16205 Bodie 38.18 2.750 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/18/2017

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16208 Jack 62.78 1.673 2 2 1 0 NQ
20206 Duke 48.81 2.151 2 2 3 0 NQ
20208 Journey 49.12 2.138 3 2 3 0 NQ
20210 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/18/2017
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16403 Breezy -- 4 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/18/2017

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Danny 56.02 2.481 5 2 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

16606 Tyrion 43.43 3.408 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/18/2017

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Cosmo 34.09 4.077 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Metro 35.75 3.888 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Koda 38.24 3.635 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Mac 43.57 3.190 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Marley 4435 3.134 0 0 0 0 100
8403 Maudie 4561 3.048 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Bode 4580 3.035 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12816 Robbie 33.68 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Snickers 5273 2.731 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Stetson 35.40 4.068 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/18/2017

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16825 Ink 28.38 5.215 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Kiwi 28.48 5.197 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Elle Mae 37.12 3.987 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 37.29 3.969 0 0 0 0 100 4

16824 Slider 39.80 3.719 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Mesa -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16820 Edge 26.61 5.562 1 1 2 0 NQ
16822 Lily 36.22 4.086 2 1 3 0 NQ
16829 Eli - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20854 Rango 2411 6.139 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Ace 29.85 4.958 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Trudi 42.22  3.505 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Peyton 32.16 4.602 2 1 3 0 NQ



